INS. CASE OWNER	Lemnard CC 6 / AIG180	2022 /	DA 387 LKK:
Surreyor:	Tautikh DOI:	GNMENT 6218	Date / Time: U/V/18
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	ECHELON ENGINEERING PL	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	111 1/01 1100 1100 100
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	No.: 90 60 2126 (V/L: VER/NO)	OI GIA REPOI Insured Liabilit	RT: 18 / NO; TP GIA REPORT: 18 / NO y: % Final? Yes / No
INSRS: UNWN	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time			
2/1/8	EM1312 M. X; EBD 408 28. X		STAGE DATE / PIC
(#1			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
41/18-65-12-ba	continuación internation	To Michale	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI: After call ltr to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
@ 25 epa	She need to check with her called OlD, Mrorg. He said porties review of. No wides		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act:
22/3/18 -	Rec'd email from Bomard: Per	ecentel UIC	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:
543/18 -	claim. Filepars to mei know to che	ose (up)	Towing Invoice
	RECEIVED 2 2 MAR 2	2018	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	ir————————————————————————————————————	Post-Repair Photos:
			Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	With the second	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	711	Email Call
Final Liability:	(Figure Figure F	:1710	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)	-7	DOWN DEMES
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (days) S\$ (\$ x days)		CONTRACT TO THE PROPERTY OF TH
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)		574518
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick on	ly one]	1
GIA/LTA Search	SS		
Medical:	SS		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Inde	pendent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	S\$		3) Survey fee: \$320 + \$20.
Total:	S\$ Global Sum S\$:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call
Payce 1:	S\$ Name 1;		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2:		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:		

13/5/2/510



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intel	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	Advisor care	
IG ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18002	2022/pa3	
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 01-02-2018 Code: AIG		
	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured Veh.	GBD 4082S	Veh. Inspected	EM 1313M	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	01/02/2018	
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
Make & Model		c.c	0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer	4	Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General				
	Co	onditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Desc	cription of Damages		
5.	Ge	eneral Information		
Accident Date	29/01/2018	Inspection Date		
Survey held at	CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAF	Т		
	BLK 1010 BUKIT MERAH #01-105 SINGAPORE 159724	LANE 3		
5a.		Remarks		



A Gharn's Customcraft

Accident Claim Repair, Corrosion Welding, Body Dent Repairs, Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repair And Customizing of Cars BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724 BLOCK 1009, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723 TEL: 62717054, 62733304 FAX: 62736676 EMAIL: charns@singnet.com.sg Bus. Reg. No. 251513/00M

AXA/AIG(GBD4082D) DOA:29/01/2018@1100

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

1/2/2018

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO:

EM 1313 M - HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 A

CHASSIS NO: GJ11114589 (2007)

1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	741.000k
1 pc	Rear bumper retainer LH	\$	28.00 7
1 pc	Rar taillamp LH bootlid lamp.	\$	392.000mg
1 pc	Rear boot lower	\$	451.00 de
1 pc	Rear boot 'logo'	S	26.00 101
	3000	\$	1,638.00
	LESS 20%	\$	327.60
		\$	1,310.40
1 set	Reverse Sensor (S/NETT)	\$	200.00 ?
	Check wiring function	\$	40.00 30
	Remove necessary action: jacking, panel beating, repair and straighten rear inner panel, rear boot,	\$	400 500.00
	rear bumper and affected areas.	Φ	300.00
	Putty and respray rear inner panel,r ear boot		
	and rear bumper.	_\$_	400.00
		\$	2,450.40
	ADD 7% GST	\$	171.53 2,621.93
	Note: The above is an estimate only. IF other parts requested during the course of repair, we will inform you accordingly.	Tanjipe	97495749
	11000 4 3 4	-	. 10

All parts are subject to availability.

CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey (emv
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is on a Wohn't Prejudice" beauty
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from its grance Company

Acknowledged by Repaired

Signature:

Date:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 February 2018 2:45 PM

To:

'michele.yuen@echelon.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 4082S & EM 1313M ALONG/AT BLK 269B CHENG YAN

CAR PARK ON 29/01/2018

07 FEBRUARY 2018

M/s Echelon Engineering Pte Ltd

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18002022/T1pa3

YOUR REF : GBD 4082S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 4082S & EM 1313M ALONG/AT BLK 269B CHENG YAN CAR PARK ON 29/01/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from EM 1313M against your motor insurance policy.

Both parties involved have given conflict of version. Based on the circumstances of accident and both parties damage profile, there is no conclusive evidence(ie: video footage) to substantiate either's parties version. We as the appointed loss adjuster of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 18/02/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 February 2018 2:48 PM

To:

'Charn's Customcraft'

Cc:

Admin A; Zaini (LKK Auto); assignments

Subject:

RE: Accd Invlg: EM 1313 M & GBD 4082 D on 29.01.2018 *** LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18002022/pa3

Attachments:

Statement of GBD 40825.pdf

Sensitivity:

Confidential

Without Prejudice

Hi.

We refer to the above matter.

Liability unclear as our insured driver reported that both vehicles reversed. Attached here with a copy of our insured driver accident report for your easy reference.

Kindly let us have evidences (ie: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) in order for us to look into the matter.

Appreciate an early reply.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Charn's Customcraft [mailto:charns@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 6 February 2018 5:32 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto)

<Zaini@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accd Invlg: EM 1313 M & GBD 4082 D on 29.01.2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18002022/pa3

Importance: High Sensitivity: Confidential

Hi,

Please let me have the liability.

Thanks & Regards,

kelly Lee

Charn's Customeraft

Tel: 6272 5429 Fax: 6273 6676 Email: charns@singnet.com.sg GST Reg. No: M90367863L Company Reg No: 25151300M

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 1 February, 2018 3:32 PM

To: Charn's Customcraft

Cc: Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Zaini (LKK Auto); assignments

Subject: RE: Accd Invig: EM 1313 M & GBD 4082 D on 29.01.2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18002022/pa3

Sensitivity: Confidential

Dear Sharon,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's GIA report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Charn's Customcraft [mailto:charns@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 1 February, 2018 3:14 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: Accd Invlg: EM 1313 M & GBD 4082 D on 29.01.2018

Importance: High Sensitivity: Confidential

Hi

Kindly find attached for your kind attention.

Our client's vehicle no: EM 1313 M claiming against AIG's insured vehicle no: GBD 4082 D.

Please arrange for TP survey and revert on liability.

Thanks & Regards, Sharon Lee Charn's Customeraft

Tel: 6272 5429 Fax: 6273 6676 Email: charns@singnet.com.sg GST Reg. No: M90367863L Company Reg No: 25151300M

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 22 March 2018 3:09 PM

To:

Ler, Bernard-JQ

Cc:

Admin A; Zaini (LKK Auto)

Subject:

RE: Accident Involving GBD4082S & EM1313M On 29/01/2018 | AIG Ref:

5585994982SG-003 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18002022/T1pa3

Hi Bernard,

Thank you for your email.

We will proceed to close file and submit wp report to your good office.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 22 March 2018 2:53 PM

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving GBD4082S & EM1313M On 29/01/2018 | AIG Ref: 5585994982SG-003 *** LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18002022/T1pa3

Dear Bernard,

Thank you for your email.

By copy to Hsiao Tong,

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: <u>MeiKwan@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Ler, Bernard-JQ [mailto:Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 22 March, 2018 2:35 PM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Accident Involving GBD4082S & EM1313M On 29/01/2018 | AIG Ref: 5585994982SG-003

Dear LKK,

We refer to the subject above.

Kindly advise who is the case handler for this case as TP has submitted UIL claim for this case.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel+(65) 6419 1946 | Fax+(65) 6835 7416

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submit	ted Ins Aut	h'ed Status
Main	29 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		06 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,700.00 Edit Estimate	S\$1,700.0 es View Rpt	00	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Deta	ils	Document	s Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DET	AILS				[Create	d by adjuster]
Insured:		Echelon Eng	ineering Pte Ltd	, Co. Reg. No.:	200508402G		
Main Claim	ant:	KOW HOO T	IANG MARY, II	D: S1000617A		De la la la	
Vehicle Reg	g. No.:	EM1313M		Date of L	.oss:	29/01/20	018 11:00 - :59
Claim Type	ŭ:	TP / 55859	94982SG	Policy/Co	ver Note No.:	2100389	9411 (Comprehensive)
Vehicle Reg	. No. (Insured):	GBD4082S	GBD4082S		. (Claimant):	GA02346	53
			Excess:				
Repairer:		Charn's Cust	omcraft (HQ) B	ock 1010 Bukit M	lerah Lane 3, #0	1-105, 159724	Bukit Merah - Tel: 62717054
Handling Ir	nsurer:		ific Insurance P .Ler@aig.com	te. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000 [Han	dled by Ler, Bernard-JQ]
Claimant's	Insurer:	AXA Insuran	ce Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6338 7288			
Adjuster:			nsultants Pte Lt due 12/02/201		56-3561 [Han	dled by MOHD	TAUFIKH BIN HAMID]
Driver/Cus	todian (Insured)	: ONG SOON PE	ENG (), NRIC: S	1822782G			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				V	iew All Compose Case Mail
There are r	no mail for this c	ase.					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s ⁼			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task Complete
120000000000000000000000000000000000000	e Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler As	signed By	Completed On	Created On Done?
Due Dat							

Claim Documents

*EM1313M (5585994982SG)

[GBD4082S]

TP

KOW HOO TIANG MARY

Jan 29 2018 11:00AM

[Echelon Engineering Pte Ltd]

Charn's Customcraft

Δcc	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔻	
No No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG)	Thumbnail		Print
1	02/02/18 11:26	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: G8D4082S, Claimant: ECHELON ENGINEERING PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	1.
2	02/02/18 11:26	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBD4082S, Claimant: ECHELON ENGINEERING PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 pe	r page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/03/18 15:06	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	•
2	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
100	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16 17	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	22/03/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	22/03/18 13:00	General View			- 7970
Do	cumentation		1 pe	er page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	01/02/18 15:29	TP IC , DL	0	Load TIF	
2	01/02/18 15:29	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	01/02/18 15:29	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	01/02/18 15:29	TP CI	0	Load TIF	
5	09/02/18 11:21	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	22/03/18 15:46	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
7	22/03/18 15:46	Email from AIG_wp dd 220318	•	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties,	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18002022/T1PA3S2

Date:

23/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100389411

Claimant Vehicle No :

EM1313M

Insured Vehicle No:

GBD4082S

Date of Loss:

29/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TD

Claim No: 5585994982SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

EM1313M

Make & Model:

HONDA AIRWAVE, 1.5 (A) 31/03/2007 (Man. Year: 2006) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: L15A5118128 GJ11114589

140464 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1496 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No I

Pre-accident Condition:

165

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/55R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/55R15

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,510.40	1,288.00	222.40	14.72
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	940.00	830.00	110.00	11.70
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,450.40	2,118.00	332.40	13.57
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,700.00		
(S\$)	2,450.40	1,700.00	750.40	30.62
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	171.53	119.00	52.53	30.62
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,621.93	1,819.00	802.93	30.62

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/02/2018

Charn's Customcraft (HQ)

Date Inspected:

06/02/2018

Inspected At:

Block 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-105

Singapore 159724

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager:

CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=680423&extid=263514&CFID=30823740&CFTOKEN=3

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=680423&extid=263514&CFID=30823740&CFTOKEN=3

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS \$\$222.40 NETT)

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

P	ACOM	mar	hahr	Parts
\Box	ELUII	me	IUEU	Falls

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	741.00 FL	*741.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	*Check	28.00 FL	*- FL
3	1		*REAR TAILLAMP LH BOOTLID LAMP	Cracked	392.00 FL	*392.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LOWER	Deformed	451.00 FL	*451.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT LOGO	Necessary	26.00 FL	*26.00 FL
6	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	*Check	200.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	nchise	part, S=SpcNet	t. L=ListItemDisc.	_		
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,838.00	1,610.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	327.60	322.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,510.40	1,288.00
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

tems			
ECK WIRING FUNCTION.	New	40.00	30.00
MOVE NECESSARY ACTION: JACKING, PANEL BEATING, REPAIR D STRAIGHTEN REAR INNER PANEL, REAR BOOT, REAR BUMPER D AFFECTED AREAS.	New	500.00	400.00
TTY AND SPRAY REAR INNER PANEL, REAR BOOT AND REAR MPER.	New	400.00	400.00
Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	940.00	830.00
N ICIC	ECK WIRING FUNCTION. MOVE NECESSARY ACTION: JACKING, PANEL BEATING, REPAIR O STRAIGHTEN REAR INNER PANEL, REAR BOOT, REAR BUMPER O AFFECTED AREAS. TY AND SPRAY REAR INNER PANEL, REAR BOOT AND REAR MPER.	MOVE NECESSARY ACTION: JACKING, PANEL BEATING, REPAIR New Distraighten Rear Inner Panel, Rear Boot, Rear Bumper Diaffected Areas. TY AND SPRAY REAR INNER PANEL, REAR BOOT AND REAR New	MOVE NECESSARY ACTION: JACKING, PANEL BEATING, REPAIR STRAIGHTEN REAR INNER PANEL, REAR BOOT, REAR BUMPER AFFECTED AREAS. TY AND SPRAY REAR INNER PANEL, REAR BOOT AND REAR MPER. New 40.00 400.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >